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Detail of Cash Settlement Suspense Account

Name of Head Name of Debit Credit | Unadjusted
Account balance
Cash Settlement | Civil Division 379445 0 379445 (Dr)
Suspense Account | Mandi
Civil Division 596757 294051 302706 (Dr)
Dharamshala
Imprest account | 294051 0 294051(Dr)
of CSSA
Total 1270253 294051 976202
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Deduction detail | Ledger | Opening | Deduction Deposit in | Closing
Folio Balance | during the | concerned Balance as on
on year 2023-24 | Deptt. During | 31.03.24
_ 01.04.23 the year
GST 45 to 0 494071 454826 39245
48
Total 494071 454826 39245
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Recovery Statement of Sh Rohit Kumar Junior Engineer w.e.f 25.07.23 to 28.02.25

Due Drawn
Date Basic | Total.| Date Basic | Tncrement Basic Total | Diff. | Month Excess
Pay Pay @ 3% after D | ® Amount
increment paid ()
®)
25.07.23 | 23100 | 23100 | 25.07.23 | 23100 693 23793 23793 | 693 12 8316
to to .
24.07.24 | 24.07.24
25.07.24 | 23100 | 23100 | 25.07.24 | 23793 693 24486 24486 | 693 7 5067
to to months
28.02.25 28.02.25 7 days
Total 13323
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Fin:‘“ncial Statement of HIMUDA Electrical Division Dharamshala w.e.f.

01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024

Months Particulars Cash UCO Bank . Total -
O.balance o} 2995698.46] 2995698.40"
Income 356232( 6459267.08] 6815499.00;9‘%
April, 2023 |Total 3562321 9454965.40)” .-  9811197.40}"
Exps. 325657 5337567.00]" 5663224.00}¢ #
C.Balance 305751 4117398.40}  4147973.40|¢
Months Particulars Cash UCO Bank . Total ™
O.balance 30575p.  4117398.40f 4147973.40[
Income 8159¢ 2523980.00”,  2532139.00|-,
May, 2023  [Total 38734} 6641378.40F 6680112.401" |
Exps. 20578) 1996067.00fF  2016645.004"
C.Balance 18156} 464531140 -~  4663467.40|.+"
Months Particulars Cash UCO Bank Total -
0.balance 18156] 4645311.40|" 4663467.40}
Income 68720} - 84310.00|.#".» 153030.09*’_’;
June, 2023  (Total 86876/ 4729621.40)°  4816497.40F
Exps. 74273)° . 2488540.00f ., 2562813.00}" .
C.Balance 12603/ 2241081407  2253684.40]"
Months Particulars Cash UCO Bank . Total / ~
O.balance 126031  2241081.40{»  2253684.40} .
, Income 1659)"  2044617.28] . 2946276.28) ,
July, 2023  [Total 14262 5185698.68[¢ ,  5199960.68 v P
Exps. 9471} 3882696.001+  3892167.00 f
C.Balance 4791} _ 1303002.68]«"  1307793.68 f"/
Months Particulars Cash / UCO Bank o Total B
0.balance 47911  1303002.68 = 1307793.68 fvr |
Income 339825 8248450.00/”  8588275.00|+
August, 2023  [Total 344616{ ~  9551452.68| » 9896068.68/,-
EXps. 336341f - 5378047.00ff  5715288.00[#
_|c.Balance 82751 4172505.68]#  4180780.68)#"
Months Particulars Cash .~ UCO Bank .~ Total P
O.balance 8275) 4172505.68F°  4180780.68{"
Income 207845¢" 3000000.00).  3207845.00{+".-
Sept, 2023  |Total 216120} 7172505.68] 7388625.68 ff
EXps. 207198 _  4364885.00( 4572033.00’;»5
C.Balance 8922} 2807620.68¢ 2816542.68{
Months Particulars Cash » UCO Bank .- Total s
0.balance 8922 ~ 2807620.68Y . . 2816542.68/?#5»*"' "
Income 396488/ ~  6709620.00[  7106108.00}" .
Oct, 2023  [Total 4054101  9517240.68],  9922650.68)<"
Exps. 386837}  6759219.00] /  7146056.08] .~
C.Balance 18573} 2758021.68( 2776594.68{

B
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~'Months Particulars Cash .. UCO Bank . Total )
0.balance 18573} 2758021.68}" _ 277659468 e
Income 132017|%, _ 2000000.00}7  2132017.00}+"
Nov,2023  [Total 150590}°,  4758021.68] . 4908611.68)"
Exps. 1309641 -  2752681.00}".  2883645.00]
C.Balance 19626 2005340.68)" 2024966.68)«
Months Particulars Cash .~ UCO Bank Total
0O.balance 196267«  2005340.68]” . 2024966.68)" -
income 230058 .- 13152600.28}”  13382748.28}"
Dec, 2022  [Total 249684)"»  15158030.96}”" 15407714.95 e
Exps. 235229} #  7537600.004~  7772829.00 j;
C.Balance 14455 7620430.96) »°  7634885.96}"
Months Particulars Cash .~ UCO Bank Total e
0.balance 14455} 7620430.96] 7634885.96 f
lincome 390657} 2500000.00F"  2890657.00}" .
Jan, 20247 [Total 405112} 10120430.96} 10525542 96}~ p
Exps. 400543|"#  7228697.00} .~ 7629240.00}*"
C.Balance 4569{ 2891733.96|  2896302.96|
Months Particulars Cash -~ UCO Bank " Total o
O.balance 45691 .~  2891733.96|” _ 2896302.95
Income 255461 . 1500000.00}" = 1525546.00
Feb,2024  |Total 30115{ .- 4391733.96]” .- 4421848.96|
Exps. 22428|7 2391480.00)”"  2413908.00}"
C.Balance 7687|- 2000253.96| 2007940.96]+"
Months Particulars Cash UCO Bank Total
0.balance 7687} 2000253.96}"  2007940.96|"
Income 258509 .. 7558226.00|".c 7816735.00|" »
Mar, 2024  [Total 266196|7.  9558479.96| . 982467596
EXPs. 266196] 3729585.00}" 3995781.00
C.Balance 0] .-  5828894.96| - 5828894.96|

Ale— ure fravay, 2023 w0 36,80,612.00 @ IRT GErF AREAT 2o To Ty
ﬁaaaﬁiﬁﬁaw—waﬂﬂﬁﬁmaﬁmﬁaﬁr&aﬁa%wméq
%ﬁfﬁﬁqﬁrﬂﬂaﬁ 20241%mTW%|

Exgcutive Engineer (E),

HIMUDA, Electrical Division,

Dharamshala Distt%grz

T LT
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HIMUDA ELECTRICAL DIVISION DHARAMSHSLA

NO.HIMUDA/EDH/Acctts.Reconciliation/— 298 Dated:- 63042024
To
The CEO-Cum-Secretary,

HIMUDA Nigam Vihar,
Shimla-171002.

Subject: - Bank Reconciliation for the month of 03/2024

Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the bank reconciliation for the month of
03/2024 and differénce shown in Rs. 14,94,413/- being adjusted in 04/2024 on account of
cheque issued by this Division but debited in April, 2024.

DA —As above. Yours faithfully,

-

/

O/C,Exec ive Engineer, -
Electrical Division HIMUDA,
Dharamshglapistt. Kangra

Exe%&@@r (E)
HIMUDA Electrical Division
Dharamshal, Distt. Kangra
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HIMUDA ELECTRICAL DIVISION DHARAMSHALA
e DIVISION DHARAMSHALA

BANK RECONCILATION FOR THE MONTH OF 03/2024

NAME OF BANK : UCO BANK DHARAMSHALA

l

1. Balance as per Bank as on 31.03.2024 Rs.  72,23,307.96

2. Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.03.2024 Rs 58,28,894.96/
Difference Rs(-) {’ﬁ,94,413.00 \\:\,

A. Cheque No, 002293 dated 27.03.2024 issued but Tty oy R

debited inApril, 2024 oY Rs.  102690.00
Cheque No, 002294 dated 28.03.2024"&%9" 7 Rs. . 122099900

B.

C. Cheque No. 002295 dated 28.03.2024 @W;;” Rs. 70724.00
on D)—'ﬁff

Total _ ' Rs(-) 14,94,413.00

B g e o

13% L!B) - ' Execug\%'en'%eber (E)

‘Net Difference = A (Rupees Fourteen lac nine lmﬂmgﬁa' %ﬁsion
- F
hundred thirteen) only ramshal, Distt. Kangra

gineer,/f)(
HIMUDA Eldctrical Division
Dharamshala (HP) Distt. Kangra
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UCO BANK

DARI (2603)

UCO Bank

IFSC Code :UCBA0002603 MICR Code :176028054 -

Actount Name : EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIMUDA -
ELECTRICAL DIVISION

A/ No : 11500200000382
Report Date : 02-APR-2024

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD uﬂﬂeg 01-03-2024 to 02-04-2024

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWIDEPOSITS |BALANCE
ALS
Opening Balance as of (1-03-2024 L 2000253.96 CR
01-03-2024 |BRANCH MANAGER DARI 2279 P 1854155.96 CR
. 146098.00] .-
01-03-2024 {TO MANAGER UCO BANK DARI 2278 1318222:96 CR
' 535933.00— -
01-03-2024 |CEO CUM SECRETARY HP HOUSING A, v 2818222.96 CR
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 1500000.00
01-03-2024 |BRANCH MANAGER UCO BANK 2285 2811242.96 CR
6980.00]
01-03-2024 |BRANCH MANAGER UCO BANK DARI 2281 P 2793668.96 CR
17574.00] |
01-03-2024 |TO BRANCH MANAGER UCO BANK DARI 2280 | 2304328.96 CR
489340.00] | _
01-03-2024 | NEFT/KACE0000121/RAJU ELECTRICAL 672.00 2303656.96 CR
01-03-2024 |BY WRONGLY DEBITED ENTRY RAJU 672.00 2304328.96 CR
ELECTRICAL |
02-03-2024 |BRANCH MANAGER DARI 2286 . 1301265.96 CR
1003063.00] ..~ .
02-03-2024  |24030100132090 2283 . 1298671.96 CR
_ ~ 2594.00) >~
02-03-2024  {24030100130847 @ 2282 ] 1223171.96 CR
75500.00] -




T

T




m
W
1
:
]

04-03-2024  |MPAY/UPI/TRTR/443043049145/PUNB/anilet 124917196 CR
ectrical9/U 260606.00 2 ‘
06-03-2024  [NEFT/ICIC009999%/EXECUTIVE ' 1250941.96 CR
ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 1770.00( .~
06-03-2024  |NEIFT/ICIC0099999/EXECUTIVE : 1252711.96 CR
- |ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 1770.00{,~
06-03-2024  |NEFT/ICIC0099999/EXECUTIVE - 125448196 CR
o ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 1770.00] .~
06-03-2024  |NEFT/ICIC0099999/EXECUTIVE _ .~ 125625196 CR
1 e ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 1770.00| ~
. 06-03-2024  |NEFT/CIC009999%/EXECUTIVE 413.00| .~  1256664.96 CR
o ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI
06-03-2024  |NEFT/ICIC0099999/EXECUTIVE 413.00| .~ 125707796 CR
ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI :
06-03-2024 |NEFI/ICIC009%999/EXECUTIVE /125884796 CR
ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 1770.00|
06-03-2024 - |[NEFT/ICIC0099999/EXECUTIVE / 1260617.96 CR
ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 1770.00
11-03-2024 |TO CEO CUM HIMUDA 2284 1258123.96 CR
2494.00 )
14-03-2024 | TO BRANCH MANAGER UCO BANK DARI 2289 \ 1221344.96 CR
36779.00) ' _
15-03-2024 |/CEO CUM SECRETARY HP HOUSING 3221344.96 CR
AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN 2000000.00
16-03-2024 |ASSISTANT | 2287 A 3214836.96 CR
6508.00] *
16-03-2024  |ASSISTANT 2288 - 3211698.96 CR
] 3138.00
20-03-2024 |NEFT/ICIC0099999%/EXECUTIVE 3227538.96 CR
ENGINEER HIMUDA ELECTRI 15840.00
21-03-2024 |ASSISTANT 2291 - 3226334.96 CR
1204.60 \\
26-03-2024 |BRANCH MANAGER UCO BANK 2292 e 3218617.96 CR
. 7717.00] -~
30-03-2024 {BY CASH ] 322355796 CR
_ e T 4940.00
30-03-20624 Chegue Beok Charges P {25000 \w 322330796 CR.
30-03-2024 |CEQ CUM SECRETARY HP HOUSING N , ,H ,,,,,,,,,,, 7223307.96 CR|
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT ) 4000000.00 e imerd]
GRAND TOTAL N 2335844.00 12446361.96 CR

7558898.00
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HIMUDA ELECTRICAL DIVISION RAKKAR DHARAMSHALA

Statement of Utilization certificate received & pending from HPSEBL w.e.f. to 31.03.2024 in _

respect of HIMUDA Electrical Division Dharamshala

Balance as on

Deposited for

Total Deposited

UC Received F.Y

Closing Balance up

31.03.2023 SOPin F.Y. amount 2023-24 t0 31.03.2024
(A) 2023-24 31.03.2024
C=(A+B)
- (B) !
3,04,18,998.00 % 61,86,920.00 - 3,66,05,918.00 0.00 3,66,05,918.00~"

Exed[.I%ive Englne;r (E),

HIMUDA, Electrical Division,
Rakkar Dharamshala
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HIMUDA ELECTRICAL DIVISION RAKKAR DHARAMSHALA

Detail of SOP Deposited in HPSEBL in the Financial Year 2023-24

Sr. | Name of Name of work Deposited Received UC | Letter No. & Dated
No. | Particular Amount during the {Photo Copy
during the F.Y. 2023-24 | attached)
year 2023-24
1 | Assistant Shifting og 3 Phase LT Line | 87258.00 " | UC F2/3024
Engineer, passing over 2 BHK block Received
HPSEBL Ner in Housing Colony at
Chowk Distt. Dhaundi Distt. Mandi H.P.
Mandi
2 Assistant Pdg. LT Line alongwith 24,19,050.00"| UC Awaited | -
Engineer, street light {Phase) to
HPSEBL Sub- HIMUDA plots at
Division Dehra | Jalandhar Lahar DTR-1%,
2" & 3™ USED HPSEBL
Dehra &
3 Assistant Pdg. SOP to Command & | 36,80,612.00 J'UC Awaited | -
Engineer, Control Centre building
HPSEBL Sub- USED No. 1 Dharamshala
Division 1
Dharamshala /!,f'
Total 6186920.00%"

EXE:CLI’EIVE éng:l:neer (E),

HIMUDA, Electrical Division,
Dharamshala Distt. Kangra
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SOP Amount deposited with HPSEBL up to 31-03-2023

L/

kR
sr. SOP to HP Electricity Board Amount . Name of work Bank Draft No./Cheque | UC Received Date of UC Remarks
Mo. Ltd. Deposited No. & date Receipt
1 The Addl. Superintending 77900.00 Providing SOP to PSFS at Daruhi Distt. Ch. No. 240376 dt. No No Letter issued to
Engineer, Electrical Division Hamipur. 24.11.2006 HPSEBL for U.C.
HPSEBL Hamirpur . :
2 Sr. Executive Engineer, 25520.00 Shifting of L.T. line passing over SC/ST| 473330 dt. 31.10.2007 No No O
Electrical Division HPSEBL, Hostel at Govt. Degree College
Bilaspur Bilaspur.
3 Sr. Executive Engineer, 627210.00 Pdg. SOP to SC/ST Hostel Govt. 655850 dt. 18.11.2011 No No YRV [ Y
Electrical Division HPSEBL, Degree College at Bilaspur.
Bilaspur
4 The Sr. Executive Engineer, 633320.00 Pdg. SOP to SC/ST Hostel at Govt. 655803 dt. 02.11.2011 No No SN [ B
Electrical Division HPSEBL, Degree College at Nurpur Distt.
Nurpur Distt. Kangra. Kangra.
5 The Sr. Executive Engineer, 567235.00 SOP to SC/ST Girls Hostel Indora 788935 dt. 24.09.2012 No No SN [ B
Electrical Division HPSEBL, Distt. Kangra.
MNurpur Distt. Kangra.
6 Sr. Executive Engineer, 83190.00 Shifting of L.T. line passing over Plot 743999 dt, 26.07.2014 No No | ... do......
Electrical Division HPSEBL, in Housing Board Colony Bilaspur
Bilaspur Phase-l.
7 The Assistant Engineer, 628100.00 Providing L.T. extension to new 037738 dt. 26.08.2015 No No -edo...,
Electrical Sub-Division Curved out plots in existing H.C. at
HPSEBL, Indora Distt, Kangra. Indora.
8 Sr. Executive Engineer, 1004225.00 Pdg. SOP to 12 Nos. Cat-lll Flats in Ch. No. 000019 dt. No No cenraOnenn,
Electrical Division HPSEBL, Housing Colony Bilaspur. 29.03.2016
Bilaspur
9 The Sr. Executive Engineer, 53740.00 SOP to Shifing of 3 Phase LT line with | 000443 dt. 07.06.2017 No No U [ R
Electrical Division HPSEBL, street light H/C Nurpur.
Nurpur Distt. Kangra.
10 | The Sr. Executive Engineer, 86725.00 Shifting of LT. line H/C Bindraban Ch. No. 000614 dt. No No crreellOunin
Electrical Division HPSEBL, Palampur H.No.10 Phase-Ill L.T. line. 08.12.2017
Palampur Distt. Kangra.
11 | Addl. Superintending 19320.00 Shifting of 3 Phase L.T. line near the Ch. No. 000811 dt. No No Letter issued to

Engineer, Electrical Division
HPSEBL Dharamshala Distt.
Kangra.

Staff Qtrs. HIMUDA Rakkar
Dharamshala.

.U\@

02.07.2018

HPSEBL for U.C.
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No.-ll Hamirpur,

Housing Colony Hamirpur from
11/0.4 KV 100 KVA Sub Station Local-
Il Hamirpur under ESD HPSEBL No.-Il
Hamirpur.

12 | The Sr. Executive Engineer, 67970.00 Shifting of 11 KV H.T. line passing Ch. No. 001017 dt. No No SRR [
e Electrical Division HPSEBL, over plot no. 85 Housing Colony 08.03.2019
Bhuntar Distt. Kullu. Devta Ground Bajoura
thul Assistant Engineer Electrical 212175.00 Estimate for providing Shifting 3 Ch.No. 001107 dt. No No RN [ P
Sub-Division HPSEBL-II Phase L.T. line in the campus of 11.07.2019
Hamirpur. HIMUDA block Housing Board from
100 KVA primary school §/5tn. in E-
section local-Il Hamirpur under ESD
No. 2 Hamirpur.
14 | Assistant Engineer Electrical 662415.00 Estimate for shifting of 11/0.4 KV Ch.No. 001108 dt. No No SR . 20N
Sub-Division HPSEBL-II S/5tn. Primary School near HIMUDA 11.07.2019
Hamirpur. Colony Hamirpur in E-section Local-l|
Hamirpu under ESD, HPSEBL No-I|
Hamirpur.
15 | Addl. Superintending 1225950.00 {Pdg. SOP) Estimate for Shifting of Ch. No. 001180 dt. No No NN . NOOOR
Engineer, Electrical Division existing 11/0.4 KV 250 KVA §/5tn. a/w 19,10.2018
HPSEBL Chamba Distt. 11 KVHT & LT Line to 11/0.4 LV 250
Chamba. KVA $/5tn Patti due to proposed
building Construction at Civil Hospital
Bharmour by HIMUDA in (E) Section
Bharmour-I (u) ESD HPSEBL
Bharmour.
16 | S5r. Executive Engineer, 37220.00 Estimate for shifting of 3 Phase LT Ch. No. 001261 dt. No No SEVPPON s S
Electrical Division HPSEBL, line Crossing over the ground of §T 20.02.2020
Sundarnagar Distt. Mandji. Francies Xavier's Convent School
from existing 250 KVA, 11/0.4 KV
S/Stn. Housing Board in (E) Section
Bagla under ESD, HPSEBL Ner Chowk
Mandi.
17 Assistant Engineer, HPSEB 28900.00 Estimate for shifting of 3 Phase LT Ch. No. 001429 dated 18- No No Work in
Ltd. Electrical Sub-Division Line near Block No. 5 Cat-ll Flats at 11-2020 progress

7\







v

18 Sr. Executive Engineer, 284865.00 Estimate for shifting of 3 Phase LT Ch. No. 001636 dated 01- No No vedon.
L Electrical Division HPSEB line on conductor (three Nos. feeder) | 09-2021 through RTGS
, ,, Ltd. Mandi at Housing Colony Sanyard from 400
- KVA 11/0.4 KVS Sub Station Housing
Board E Section Jail Road Mandi.
19 Assistant Engineer, HPSEB 4188784.00 SOP to HIMUDA Plots/Colony at Ch. No. 001723 dated 31- No No SO s [« T
Ltd. Electrical Sub-Division Jalandhar Lahar under Electrical Sub- | 12-2021 through RTGS
Dehra. Division HPSEBL Dehra.
20 Assistant Engineer, HPSEB 7974860.00 Providing SOP to HIMUDA Colony Ch. No. 001758 dated 11- No No S [ N
Ltd. Electrical Sub-Division Rajwari Balh Distt. Mandi under E 02-2022 through RTGS
Baggi Distt. Mandi Section Chunahan Baggi Distt. Mandi
21 Assistant Engineer, HPSEBL, 86740.00 Shifting of L.T. line near Command Ch. No. 001851 dated 09- No No wndo,
Electrical Sub-Division No.1 and Contrel Centre at Charan UESD 06-2022 through RTGS
Dharamshala. No.1 Dharamshala.
22 Assistant Engineer 2285520.00 C/o Civil Hospital at Bharmour Distt. | Ch. No. 001854 dated 10- No No do.....
Electrical Sub-Division . Chamba HP (SH: Estimate for supply 06-2022 through RTGS
HPSEBL Bharmour of power to Civil Hospital).
23 Assistant Engineer, HPSEBL, 300000.00 Issuance of Power Availability Ch. No. 001855 dated 10- No No endon....
Electrical Sub-Division No.1 certificate (PAC) for connected Load 06-2022 through RTGS
Dharamshala. 302.96 KW along with KVA Contract
demand for PSFS at Narghota Distt.
Kangra.
24 Assistant Engineer, HPSEBL, 6130044.00 S0P to Proposed HIMUDA Colony at | Ch. No. 001918 dated 05- No No T o [+ TR
Electrical Sub-Division No.1 Narghota by Prov. 2 X 250 KVAto 63 | 09-2022 through RTGS
Dharamshala. KVA Narghota Strengthening of HT
line & New HT Line USED No.1
Dharamshala
25 Assistant Engineer 3127070.00 Pdg. L.T. extension Pdg, SOP to Ch. No. 001971 dated 09- No No U [«
Electrical Sub-Division HIMUDA Colony Rajwari Distt. Mandi | 11-2022 through RTGS
HPSEBL Baggi Distt. Mandi. from proposed 250KVA 22/.04 KV
Sub-Station HIMUDA Colony in (E)
section Chunahan under ESD Baggi
_Distt. Mandi.
Total:| 30418998.00,{ @
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